Antelope Valley College

Warehouse Supplies Catalog

Revised 2-7-2017

(Supplies remaining are shown in red. These items will not be replenished once stock is depleted. )

170
180
200
210
350
1750
2250
2350
4500

7220
7225
7245
7250
7260
8050
8052

23
14
14
14

800
12
10
22

235
13

Bulbs, projection - ENX

Bulbs, projection - EXR

Bulbs, projection - ELH

Bulbs, projection - ENH

Calendar base, for E717-50 desk calendar refills
Envelopes, clasp, 6” x 9”, manila, gummed flap
File folders, hanging, legal size, 1/5 cut, standard green
File folders, plain, legal size, third cut, 100/box
Phone message book, 600 sets, carbonless,

4 per page, spiral bound, 11” x 5.5”

HP # C7115X toner, black, for HP 1200 & 3200
HP # C7553X toner, black, for HP 2015

HP # C8061X toner, black, for HP 4100

HP # Q1338A toner, black, for HP 4200

HP # Q5942A toner, black, for HP 4240

CD-R compact disks, with jewel case

CD-RW compact disks, with slim jewel case

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Box/25
Box
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

4.36
7.14
5.00
5.00
9.62
0.09
7.60
8.69
4.35

45.00
79.02
70.24
97.94
92.38
0.74

1.19




