Antelope Valley College Warehouse Supplies Catalog

Revised 2-7-2017

(Supplies remaining are shown in red. These items will not be replenished once stock is depleted.)

170	23	Bulbs, projection - ENX	Each	4.36
180	14	Bulbs, projection - EXR	Each	7.14
200	14	Bulbs, projection - ELH	Each	5.00
210	14	Bulbs, projection - ENH	Each	5.00
350	1	Calendar base, for E717-50 desk calendar refills	Each	9.62
1750	800	Envelopes, clasp, 6" x 9", manila, gummed flap	Each	0.09
2250	12	File folders, hanging, legal size, 1/5 cut, standard green	Box/25	7.60
2350	10	File folders, plain, legal size, third cut, 100/box	Box	8.69
4500	22	Phone message book, 600 sets, carbonless,	Each	4.35
		4 per page, spiral bound, 11" x 5.5"		
7220	6	HP # C7115X toner, black, for HP 1200 & 3200	Each	45.00
7225	1	HP # C7553X toner, black , for HP 2015	Each	79.02
7245	11	HP # C8061X toner, black , for HP 4100	Each	70.24
7250	4	HP # Q1338A toner, black, for HP 4200	Each	97.94
7260	7	HP # Q5942A toner, black, for HP 4240	Each	92.38
8050	235	CD-R compact disks, with jewel case	Each	0.74
8052	13	CD-RW compact disks, with slim jewel case	Each	1.19